
ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, 
CHITTUMALA 

MONTH 

MAY 

JUNE 

JULY 

AUGUST 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025 

DATE 

31/05/2024 
03/06/2024 
05/06/2024 
12/06/2024 

18/06/2 024 
19/06/2024 
21/06/2024 
25/06/2024 

26/06/2024 

27/06/2024 

02/07/2024 
08/07/2024 
12/07/2024 

15/07/2024 
22/07/2024 
29/07/2024 

01/08/2024 

15/08/2024 

22/08/2024 

23/08/2024 
27/08/2024 

SEPTEMBER05/09/2024 
12/09/2024 
30 /09/2024 

ORIENTATION CEREMONY 

SCHOOL RE-OPENS 

WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY 

ANTI-CHILD LABOUR DAY 

WORLD FATHER'S DAY 

READING DAY 

EVENTS 

INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY 

MIRROR: HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE 

PUBLISHING 
INTERNATIONAL DAY AGAINST DRUG 

ABUSE AND ILLICIT TRAFFICKING 

(RALLY) 
HOUSE INAUGURATION 

SCHOOL ELECTION 

INVESTITURE CEREMONY 

KG THEAME -SKY 

FOUNDER'S DAY CELEBRATION 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -

MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE 

PUBLISHING 

ARTS 
PRELIMS BEGINS 

INDEPENDENCE DAY & QUIZ AND 

DRAWING 
ARTS DAY FINALS 

ARTS DAY FINALS 

MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE 

PUBLISHING 

TEACHERS DAY 

ONAM CELEBRATION 

MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE 

PUBLISHING 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

FOR KG 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

27/08/2024 



OCTTOBER 01/10/2024 
02/10/2024 

FEBRUARY 

17/10/2024 

MARCH 

18/10/2024 

21/10/2024 
28/10/2024 

NOVEMBER 09/11/2024 

30/10/2024 

14/11/2024 
15/11/2024 
19/11/2024 

DECEMBER 05/12/2024 

27/11/24 

13/12/2024 

JANUARY 16/01/2025 
20/12/2024 

17/01/2025 
25/01/2025 
27/01/2025 
31/01/25 

09/03/2025 

11/03/2025 

SheejaV.T. 
PRINCIPAL 

St.Joseph Intemational School 
Chittumala, East Kallada 

Kollam-691502 

GANDHI JAYANTHI -RALLY 
EYE CAMP 

SPORTS DAY 

SPORTS DAY 

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-I 

LKG THEME- OUR COMMUNITY 

HELPERS & MIRROR HAND WRITTEN 
MAGAZINE PUBLISHING. 

SCHOOLTOUR (LKG-I1) 

BLOOD CAMP 

CHILDREN'S DAY 

PICNIC (|l -) 
MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELLING 

SESSION 

MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE 

PUBLISHING 

SCHOOL CAROL 

PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -II 

CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION 

PRIZE DISTRIBUTIONS 

ANNUAL DAY 

REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION 

SCIENCE EXPO 

MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE 
PUBLISHING 

CAREER GUIDANCE COUNSELLING 
SESSION 

WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATIONS 

SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT -I| 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 
FOR KG 

BAGLESS DAY 
FOR KG -ll 

BAGLESS DAY 

BAGLESS DAY 

�r. Joseph D. Fernandez MANAGING DIRECTOR 
St.Joseph International School 

Chittumala, East Kallade 
Kollam- 691502 
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