## ST. JOSEPH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, CHITTUMALA ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2024-2025

MONTH	DATE	EVENTS	
MAY	31/05/2024	ORIENTATION CEREMONY	BAGLESS DAY
JUNE	03/06/2024	SCHOOL RE-OPENS	
	05/06/2024	WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY	
	12/06/2024	ANTI-CHILD LABOUR DAY	
	18/06/2024	WORLD FATHER'S DAY	
	19/06/2024	READING DAY	
	21/06/2024	INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY	
	25/06/2024	MIRROR: HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHING	
	26/06/2024	ABUSE AND ILLICIT TRAFFICKING (RALLY)	
	27/06/2024	HOUSE INAUGURATION	
JULY			
	02/07/2024	SCHOOL ELECTION	
	08/07/2024	INVESTITURE CEREMONY	
	12/07/2024	KG THEAME -SKY	BAGLESS DAY FOR KG
	15/07/2024	FOUNDER'S DAY CELEBRATION	BAGLESS DAY
	22/07/2024	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -I	H ACCESSED
	29/07/2024	MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHING	
AUGUST	01/08/2024	ARTS PRELIMS BEGINS	
	15/08/2024	INDEPENDENCE DAY & QUIZ AND DRAWING	
	22/08/2024	ARTS DAY FINALS	BAGLESS DAY
	23/08/2024	ARTS DAY FINALS	BAGLESS DAY
	27/08/2024	MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHING	
SEPTEMBER	05/09/2024	TEACHERS DAY	
	12/09/2024	ONAM CELEBRATION	BAGLESS DAY
	30 /09/2024	MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHING	27/08/2024

OCTOBER	01/10/2024	GANDHI JAYANTHI -RALLY	BAGLESS DAY
	02/10/2024	EYE CAMP	BAGLESS DAY
	17/10/2024	SPORTS DAY	BAGLESS DAY
	18/10/2024	SPORTS DAY	BAGLESS DAY
	21/10/2024	SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT-I	
	28/10/2024	LKG THEME- OUR COMMUNITY HELPERS & MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHING.	BAGLESS DAY FOR KG
	30/10/2024	SCHOOL TOUR (LKG-II)	BAGLESS DAY FOR KG -II
NOVEMBER	09/11/2024	BLOOD CAMP	125/6-11/0
	14/11/2024	CHILDREN'S DAY	
	15/11/2024	PICNIC (III -X)	n Market State of the State of
	19/11/2024	MENTAL HEALTH COUNSELLING SESSION	
	27/11/24	MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHING	
DECEMBER	05/12/2024	SCHOOL CAROL	TEN STATE
	13/12/2024	PERIODIC ASSESSMENT -II	A SERVICE OF MENTAL OF
	20/12/2024	CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION	
JANUARY	16/01/2025	PRIZE DISTRIBUTIONS	BAGLESS DAY
	17/01/2025	ANNUAL DAY	BAGLESS DAY
	25/01/2025	REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION	CANDER STREET
	27/01/2025	SCIENCE EXPO	A CHARLES
	31/01/25	MIRROR HAND WRITTEN MAGAZINE PUBLISHING	
FEBRUARY	ABO S	CAREER GUIDANCE COUNSELLING SESSION	
MARCH	09/03/2025	WOMEN'S DAY CELEBRATIONS	
	11/03/2025	SUMMATIVE ASSESSMENT -II	

Sheeja V.T.

PRINCIPAL
St. Joseph International School
Chittumala, East Kallada
Kollam-691502

Dr. Joseph D. Fernandez
MANAGING DIRECTOR
St. Joseph International School
Chittumala, East Kallada
Kollam-691502